
Name of the corporate debtor: Piyush Shelters India Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP:03-12-2018.; List of creditors as on 04-06-2022
Annexure - 8

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) Amount in Rs

Sl. No. Name  of creditor

Date of receipt 

Note below* Amount Claimed
Amount of 
claim
admitted

Nature
of claim

Amount
covered
by secur 
ity 
interest

Amount
covered
by guar
antee

Whether
related
party?

%
voting
share in
CoC

1 Blue Star Limited 17,230,234.00 17,230,234.00 Suuply nil No nil 0.00
2 GEMTECH POWER CONTROL PVT LTD 5,264,330.00 5,264,330.00 Suuply nil No nil 0.00
3 Jhonson lifts Pvt. Ltd. 2,126,374.00 2,126,374.00 Suuply nil No nil 0.00
4 Lions Security Services 1,884,695.00 1,654,602.00 Services nil No nil 230,093.00
5 Pawam kumar Gupta 410,000.00 410,000.00 services nil No nil 0.00
6 Rakesh Katara 59,606.00 51,718.00 Suuply nil No nil 7,888.00
7 Ram Bhaju Pandit 1,412,885.00 756,619.00 services nil No nil 656,266.00
8 SKM INTERNATIONAL 11,602,799.00 11,602,799.00 Suuply nil No nil 0.00

39,990,923.00 39,096,676.00 894,247.00

*Note:  within the submission date as per Public announcement and provisions of CIRP Regulations as amended
39990923 39096676 894247 Swami Deen Gupta

Resolution Professional
Piyush Shelders India Private Limited

Amount
of claim

not
admitted

Amount
of claim
under

verificatio
n

Remarks
, if any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
of 

contingen
t

claim

Amount
of any
mutual
dues,
that

may be
set-off


